
 

2016 MCAS BEAUFORT CORPORALS COURSE SCHEDULE 

All packages are due to the S-3 one week before the pick-up date 

 

PICK-UP DATE       GRADUATION DATE 

Tuesday, 5 Jan       Thursday, 4 Feb 

Tuesday, 16 Feb      Wednesday, 16 Mar 

Tuesday, 22 Mar      Wednesday, 20 Apr 

Tuesday, 26 Apr       Wednesday, 25 May 

Wednesday, 1 Jun      Thursday, 30 Jun 

Wednesday, 6 Jul      Thursday, 4 Aug 

Tuesday, 9 Aug       Friday, 9 Sep 

Tuesday, 13 Sep       Thursday, 13 Oct 

Tuesday, 18 Oct       Thursday, 17 Nov 

Generally classes check in on a Tuesday and graduate on a Wednesday. If the check in and   

graduation days differentiate from the norm, it is due to observation of holiday liberty periods. 


